Dr Shannon David Paisley

Psychiatrist

Academic Record

Employment History

M.B.B.S
University of New South Wales

Fellowship of the Royal Australian and New Zeland

College of Psychiatrists

Permanent Impairment Assessment for both Motor

Vehicle and Workers Compensation

Medical Assessor for SIRA

RANZCP Registrar Supervision Training Workshop

Ongoing maintenance of the Continuing Professional
Development requirements as required by the

R.A.N.Z.C.P.

Visiting Medical Officer, inpatient and outpatient

St John of God Hospital, Burwood NSW

Visiting Medical Officer, inpatient and outpatient
Metropolitan Rehabilitation Hospital, Petersham NSW

Visiting Medical Officer, inpatient and outpatient

Royal Rehabilitation Hospital, Putney NSW

Private patients at a range of Nursing Homes

Specialising in Old Age Psychiatry
Sutherland Hospital

Advanced trainee in Psychiatry of Old Age
Prince of Wales Hospital

Advanced trainee in Psychiatry of Old Age
St George Hospital

Training position in Forensic Psychiatry
Justice Health

Community Outpatient
Prince of Wales Hospital

CMO in Psychiatry
St John of God Hospital, North Richmond

Drug and Alcohol service, training position
St Vincents Hospital

Mood Disorders Unit

e

DR SHANNON D PAISLEY
www.MEDirect.com.au P 1300 001 633

2002

2012

2017

2018

May 2018

Ongoing

2012-

2012-

2012-

2012 -

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

2009

2008



Prince of Wales Hopsital

Psychiatry of Old Age
Prince of Wales Hospital

Consultation Liaison Psychiatry
St Vincents Hospital

Drug and Alcohol Unit
The Langton Centre

Child and Adolescent Unit
Lismore Base Hospital

Consultation Liaison Psychiatry
Prince of Wales Hospital

Adult Inpatient Unit
The Royal Darwin Hospital

Adult Community Clinic
The Royal Darwin Hospital

e Significant exposure to indigenous mental

health issues

e Appreciation of the complexities of remote
mental health service delivery

Intern/RMO1
Bankstown-Lidcombe Hospital

e Including a variety of medical, surgical,
emergency and psychiatry terms

e

DR SHANNON D PAISLEY

www.MEDirect.com.au P 1300 001 633

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

2005

2005

2003-2004



