Dr Shannon David Paisley Psychiatrist

Academic Record	M.B.B.S University of New South Wales	2002
	Fellowship of the Royal Australian and New Zeland College of Psychiatrists	2012
	Permanent Impairment Assessment for both Motor Vehicle and Workers Compensation	2017
	Medical Assessor for SIRA	2018
	RANZCP Registrar Supervision Training Workshop	May 2018
	Ongoing maintenance of the Continuing Professional Development requirements as required by the R.A.N.Z.C.P.	Ongoing
Employment History	Visiting Medical Officer, inpatient and outpatient St John of God Hospital, Burwood NSW	2012-
	Visiting Medical Officer, inpatient and outpatient Metropolitan Rehabilitation Hospital, Petersham NSW	2012-
	Visiting Medical Officer, inpatient and outpatient Royal Rehabilitation Hospital, Putney NSW	2012-
	Private patients at a range of Nursing Homes	2012 -
	Specialising in Old Age Psychiatry Sutherland Hospital	2012
	Advanced trainee in Psychiatry of Old Age Prince of Wales Hospital	2011
	Advanced trainee in Psychiatry of Old Age St George Hospital	2011
	Training position in Forensic Psychiatry Justice Health	2010
	Community Outpatient Prince of Wales Hospital	2010
	CMO in Psychiatry St John of God Hospital, North Richmond	2009
	Drug and Alcohol service, training position St Vincents Hospital	2009
	Mood Disorders Unit	2008

Prince of Wales Hopsital	
Psychiatry of Old Age Prince of Wales Hospital	2008
Consultation Liaison Psychiatry St Vincents Hospital	2007
Drug and Alcohol Unit The Langton Centre	2007
Child and Adolescent Unit Lismore Base Hospital	2006
Consultation Liaison Psychiatry Prince of Wales Hospital	2006
Adult Inpatient Unit The Royal Darwin Hospital	2005
 Adult Community Clinic The Royal Darwin Hospital Significant exposure to indigenous mental health issues Appreciation of the complexities of remote mental health service delivery 	2005
Intern/RMO1 Bankstown-Lidcombe Hospital • Including a variety of medical, surgical, emergency and psychiatry terms	2003-2004



DR SHANNON D PAISLEY www.MEDirect.com.au P 1300 001 633